2. Hard Sols IT will supply the mentioned three units of Desktop PC and three units of UPS in good 

condition at the MRDI office at 8/19 Sir Syed Road, Block-A, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207 on 27 

November 2025 before 5 pm. 

3. The total cost will be Tk.194,398/- (Taka One lac ninety four thousand three hundred ninety 

eight) including VAT and Tax only for three units of Desktop PC and three units of UPS. 

4. VAT and Tax as admissible will be deducted at source as per Govt. rules.  

5. MRDI will make payment through Bank transfer through online banking system within 7 working